
Wagga Wagga Sailing Club Inc

Mk 4 11.10.2017

Day Time Event Social Activity Other Club Event

Winter Competition

August
Saturday, 19 August 2017 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #1

Saturday, 26 August 2017 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #2

September Meeting 12/9/2017
Saturday, 2 September 2017 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #3

Saturday, 9 September 2017 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #4

Saturday, 16 September 2017 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #5

Saturday, 23 September 2017 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup

Sunday, 24 September 2017 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup

Summer Competition

Saturday, 30 September 2017 12:30-6:30pm TS 16 StateTitles

October Meeting 10/10/2017
Sunday, 1 October 2017 9:30-6:30pm TS 16 StateTitles

Monday, 2 October 2017 9:30-3:30pm TS 16 StateTitles

Saturday, 7 October 2017 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup (Not used)
Sunday, 8 October 2017 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup (Not used)
Saturday, 14 October 2017 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #1 

Saturday, 21 October 2017 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #1

Saturday, 28 October 2017 9:00-6:30pm Ewan McArthur Cup #1 Learn To Sail

November Meeting 14/11/2017
Saturday, 4 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #2 Learn To Sail/ AC YMCA Dingy 4‐5

Sunday, 5 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm Army Cadets (AC)

Saturday, 11 November 2017 9:00-11.00am Learn To Sail

Saturday, 11 November 2017 11.00 - 6.30pm BC Cup
Sunday, 12 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm BC Cup
Saturday, 18 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm Handicap #1 Learn To Sail / BBQ Lunch

Saturday, 25 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm History Regatta
Sunday, 26 November 2017 9:00-6:30pm History Regatta

December Meeting 12/12/2017
Saturday, 2 December 2017 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #3 

Saturday, 9 December 2017 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #3

Saturday, 16 December 2017 2:00-6:30pm Handicap # 2
Saturday, 23 December 2017 No racing
Saturday, 30 December 2017 No Racing

January No Meeting 
Saturday, 6 January 2018 2:00-6:30pm Handicap #3
Saturday, 13 January 2018 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #4 

Saturday, 20 January 2018 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #4

Saturday, 27 January 2018 2:00-6:30pm Handicap # 4

February Meeting 13/2/2018
Saturday, 3 February 2018 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #5 YMCA ‐Multi Hull 3‐4

Saturday, 10 February 2018 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #5 

Saturday, 17 February 2018 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup
Sunday, 18 February, 2018 2.00-6.30pm Short Course Racing #6

Saturday, 24 February 2018 2:00-6:30pm Ewan McArthur Cup #2 

March Meeting 13/3/2018
Saturday, 3 March 2018 2:00-6:30pm Handicap # 5
Saturday, 10 March 2018 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #6

Saturday, 17 March 2018 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #2
Saturday, 24 March 2018 2:00-6:30pm Ewan McArthur Cup #3

Saturday, March 31, 2018 2:00-6:30pm Handicap # 6

April Meeting 10/4/2018
Saturday, 7 April 2018 2:00-6:30pm Short Course Racing #7

Saturday, 14 April 2018 2:00-6:30pm Summer Competition #7

Saturday, 21 April 2018 2:00-6:30pm Handicap # 7 BBQ Lunch

Saturday, 28 April 2018 No Racing - Easter Y (anzac regatta)

May Meeting 15/5/2018
Saturday, 5 May 2018 2:00-5:30pm Cool Competition Heat #6

Saturday, 12 May 2018 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup

Sunday, 13 May 2018 9:00-5:30pm BC Cup

Saturday, 19 May 2018 7:30pm Presentation Night (Location TBA)

Notes
Club Meeting to be held on the 2nd Tuesday of the month at 7:30am, location to be advised

Other Club "specific event" A=Albury, YMCA & CYC =Canberra, G=Griffith Y=Yarrawonga

Ewan McArthur Cup: All 3 to count

Scoring: As per minutes  for 2016-17 season

Learn to Sail 9am to 12.30pm

BC - Event to be scheduled if not required by others Revision due to ACT Ski date changes (Nov & Mar)

Sailing Program  2017/2018 Season


